PINAL COUNTY TREASURER
PROPOSED FEE SCHEDULE

*A SIGNED PUBLIC RECORDS REQUEST IS REQUIRED FOR RELEASE OF INFORMATION REQUESTED OF

THE TREASURER. THE FORM IS AVAILABLE AT TREASURER.PINAL.GOV
PAYMENT OF FEES IS REQUIRED AT THE TIME OF REQUEST.

Statutory Fees:

Advertising Delinquent Taxes
Certificate of Purchase
Assignment of Certificate
Subsequent Tax Certificate
Assignment of State Certificate
Taxpayer Information Fee
Redemption of Certificate
Treasurer's Deed (Per Parcel)
Excess Proceeds Fee

Administrative Fees:
Tax Roll*

Custom Reports (Programming Required)*
Bidder Portfolio (Name, Address & Purchases)*

Bidder List (Name & Address)*
Delinquent Taxes

Tax Lien Sale Results
Outstanding Checks

Returned Payment

Stop Payment

Outgoing Wire

Payment Reversal

Tax Lien Auction Report Fee (Per Parcel Per Tax Year)

Copies/Faxes
Postage
Research*

COST

$5.00 or 5% of Delinquent Taxes
10.00
10.00
5.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
50.00
100.00
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625.00
625.00
250.00
125.00
125.00
125.00
31.25
31.25
31.25
25.00
25.00
10.00
1.00
Based on amount of postage
$50.00/HR
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TAX INFORMATION IS AVAILABLE AT TREASURER.PINAL.GOV

STATUTE

42.18107.A
42.18118.D
42.18122.B
42.18121.A
42.18122.B
42.18116.C
42.18154.D
42.18205.A

33.812.)



