PINAL COUNTY TREASURER PROPOSED FEE SCHEDULE

*A SIGNED PUBLIC RECORDS REQUEST IS REQUIRED FOR RELEASE OF INFORMATION REQUESTED OF THE TREASURER. THE FORM IS AVAILABLE AT TREASURER.PINAL.GOV PAYMENT OF FEES IS REQUIRED AT THE TIME OF REQUEST.

		COST	STATUTE
Statutory Fees:			
Advertising Delinquent Taxes \$	5.00 or 5% of Delinque	nt Taxes	42.18107.A
Certificate of Purchase	\$	10.00	42.18118.D
Assignment of Certificate	\$	10.00	42.18122.B
Subsequent Tax Certificate	\$	5.00	42.18121.A
Assignment of State Certificate	\$	10.00	42.18122.B
Taxpayer Information Fee	\$	10.00	42.18116.C
Redemption of Certificate	\$	10.00	42.18154.D
Treasurer's Deed (Per Parcel)	\$	50.00	42.18205.A
Excess Proceeds Fee	\$	100.00	33.812.J
Administrative Fees:			
Tax Roll*	\$	625.00	
Custom Reports (Programming Required)*	\$	625.00	
Bidder Portfolio (Name, Address & Purcha	ses)* \$	250.00	
Bidder List (Name & Address)*	\$	125.00	
Delinquent Taxes	\$	125.00	
Tax Lien Sale Results	\$	125.00	
Outstanding Checks	\$	31.25	
Returned Payment	\$	31.25	
Stop Payment	\$	31.25	
Outgoing Wire	\$	25.00	
Payment Reversal	\$	25.00	
Tax Lien Auction Report Fee (Per Parcel Per T	ax Year) \$	10.00	
Copies/Faxes	\$	1.00	
Postage	Based on amount of postage		
Research*	\$:	\$50.00/HR	

TAX INFORMATION IS AVAILABLE AT TREASURER.PINAL.GOV